beta.equipdisciples.org

Course:

Trail

0

26.2M

FO-99

26.2M

MO-99

FEMALE

1 Amanda Fletcher

MALE

Name

Brian Thornhill
Ryan McQuiston
Daniel Faulkner
Justin Ramirez
Nicolas Key
Kenneth Herchuk
Clayton Robbins

N O ok~ WDN B

Cedar Ridge Preserve , Dallas, TX

City (Age)

Southlake(36)

City (Age)

Duncanville(37)
Fort Worth(40)
Arlington(56)
Dallas(25)
University Park(24)
Dallas(64)
Allen(36)

ORDER OF FINISH

Half

2:22:19

Half

2:22:25
2:29:14
2:17:26
2:15:54
2:37:54
2:51:18
2:48:08

Run4Bibles 5K, 10K, Half Mar & Marathon

Chip Time

5:04:34.93

Chip Time

5:02:29.23
5:07:38.02
5:09:47.79
5:12:02.46
5:34:41.79
6:34:54.53
7:23:08.98

Saturday, March 18, 2023

51F Clear 34%H 11mphN
5K Off :2:00 pm : 10K Off :2:30 pm
Mar & HM Off :2:00 pm

Pace

11:37

Pace

11:32
11:44
11:49
11:54
12:46
15:04
16:54

Place in

OA GD

2 1

Place in

OA GD

0 N o 0 b~ Wk
N o ok WDN P

Dist OA Bib Name

GD AgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH

/A Net Chip Time

Pace 5KEg Clock Time

MA 1 098 Brian Thornhill (M37) 1 M0-99  1st 1.1 2:22:25 2:40:04 5:02:29.23 11:32  30.87  5:02:30.32
MA 2 077 Amanda Fletcher (F36) 1 F0-99 ist 1.9 2:22:19 2:42:15 5:04:34.93 11:37  31.08  5:04:36.84
MA 3 094 Ryan McQuiston (M40) 2 M0-99  2nd 1.9 2:29:14 2:38:24 5:07:38.02 11:44 3140  5:07:39.92
MA 4 090 Daniel Faulkner (M56) 3 MO0-99 3 3.7 2:17:26 2:52:22 5:09:47.79 11:49  31.62  5:09:51.52
MA 5 079 Justin Ramirez (M25) 4 Mo-99 4 2.4 2:15:54 2:56:09 5:12:02.46 11:54  31.85  5:12:04.87
MA 6 078 Nicolas Key (M24) 5 MO0-99 5 48.9 2:37:54 2:56:48 5:34:41.79 12:46 3416  5:35:30.68
MA 7 092 Kenneth Herchuk (M64) 6 MO0-99 6 3.1 2:51:18 3:43:36 6:34:54.53 15:04  40.30  6:34:57.61
MA 8 095 Clayton Robbins (M36) 7 MO0-99 7 3.7 2:48:08 4:35:01 7:23:08.98 16:54 4523 7231271
Average Finish Time: ~ 5:38:39
STARTED - DNF
Dist OA  Bib Name GDAgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A NetChipTime  Pace  City

MA

096

Alexander Tablizo (M19)

MO0-99

999 ---  2:31:30

11:33  Round Rock

DID NOT START

Dist OA Bib Name

GDAgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH

A Net Chip Time

Pace City

MA
MA
MA

080 David Vobora (M36) M0-99 999 0:00 Lewisville
099 Ashley Voss (M49) M0-99 999 0:00 Fort Worth
093 Katie Lacey (F42) F0-99 999 0:00 Colleyville

GD Place among Female

Timing provided by:

DELTAVIEWTIMING.COM



Run 4 Bibles 26.2M

Cedar Ridge Preserve , Dallas, TX

Marathon off at 2:00 PM

Name Bib# Gender Age City Clock Time
MO0-99
Brian Thornhill #98 M 37 Duncanville MO0-99
0 0.00 0:00:00
1 6.55 1:08:45 1:08:44
2 13.10 1:13:40 2:22:24
3 19.65 1:19:37 3:42:01
4 26.20 1:20:28 5:02:29
1 4 Laps 26.20
F0-99
Amanda Fletcher #77 F 36 Southlake F0-99
0 0.00 0:00:00
1 6.55 1.08:13 1.08:13
2 13.10 1:14:.06 2:22:19
3 19.65 1:23:35 3:45:54
4 26.20 1:18:40 5:04:34
2 4 Laps 26.20
MO0-99
Ryan McQuiston #94 M 40 Fort Worth M0-99
0 0.00 0:00:00
1 6.55 1:13:45 1:13:45
2 13.10 1:15:29 2:29:14
3 19.65 1:19:10 3:48:23
4 26.20 1:19:14 5:07:38
3 4 Laps 26.20
MO0-99
Daniel Faulkner #90 M 56  Arlington M0-99
0 0.00 0:00:00
1 6.55 1:03:20 1:03:19
2 13.10 1:14:06 2:17:25
3 19.65 1:27:19 3:44:44
4 26.20 1.25:04 5:09:47
4 4 Laps 26.20
MO0-99
Justin Ramirez #79 M 25 Dallas MO0-99
0 0.00 0:00:00
1 6.55 1.03:23 1:03:22
2 13.10 1:12:31 2:15:53
3 19.65 1:26:22 3:42:15
4 26.20 1:29:47 5:12:02
5 4 Laps 26.20

Saturday, March 18, 2023
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Name Bib# Gender Age City Clock Time
MO0-99
Nicolas Key #78 M 24 University Park MO0-99
0 0.00 0:00:00
1 6.55 1:17:59 1:17:58
2 13.10 1:19:55 2:37:53
3 19.65 1:24:40 4:02:34
4 26.20 1:32:08 5:34:41
6 4 Laps 26.20
MO0-99
Kenneth Herchuk #92 M 64 Dallas MO0-99
0 0.00 0:00:00
1 6.55 1:17:11 1:17:10
2 13.10 1:34:07 2:51:18
3 19.65 1:47:56 4:39:14
4 26.20 1:55:40 6:34:54
7 4 Laps 26.20
MO0-99
Clayton Robbins #95 M 36  Allen MO0-99
0 0.00 0:00:00
1 6.55 1:09:36 1:09:36
2 13.10 1:38:32 2:48:07
3 19.65 2:14:48 5:02:55
4 26.20 2:20:13 7:23:08
8 4 Laps 26.20
MO0-99
Alexander Tablizo #96 M 19 Round Rock MO0-99
0 0.00 0:00:01
1 6.55 1:01:41 1:01:40
2 13.10 1:29:50 2:31:30
o) 2 Laps 13.10
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